Part Alternative Description Machine type Std Mod
Number Number
0024 Bush {Min. Qty 4 off} AE X
0105202 Cutter Clinch - 10mm AE X
0105205 Lever AE X
0105295 Cutter Clinch AE X
0112010 Roller {Min. Qty 4 off} AE X
0112027 Loader Shaft AE X

 X01L5201101              BACK-UP PIN                             RHS X
 X01L52025                SHIFTER                                 RHS X
 X01L5401501              OUTSIDE BLADE (1)                       RHS X
 X01L5401601              OUTSIDE BLADE (2)                       RHS X
 X01L5401701              INSIDE BLADE                            RHS X
 X01A51054H1 FIXED BLADE 1 RHS X
 X01A51055H1 FIXED BLADE 2 RHS X
 X01L51015H1 OUTSIDE BLADE 1 RHS X
 X01L51016H1 OUTSIDE BLADE 2 RHS X
 X01L51017H1 INSIDE BLADE                            RHS X
 X01A130201 CHUCK HOLDER RHS X
 X01L130011 LEVER SET                               RHS X
 X01L13001202 BLOCK                                   RHS X
Part Alternative Description Machine type Std Mod
Number Number
PANA-G3-300 pana 300 SPPG3 300mmx30mm with holes SPP  X
PANA-V-300  SPPV   300mmx50 with holes SPP  X
PANA-V-350 SPPV   350mmx50 with holes SPP  X
SPP  X
PANA-VH-300 SPPV Holders 300mmx50mmx4mm SPP  X
PANA-VH-350 SPPV Holders 350mmx50mmx4mm SPP  X
KXF0DY1PA00 Squeegee Blade 350x40x0.2mm(SP60DP SPP X
X
PANASERT SQUEEGEE BLADES
Tel: 0044(0) 1792 817661
Fax: 0044(0) 1792 321708
email: sales@formagrind.com
Part Alternative Description Machine type Std Mod
Number Number
PANA-GEL-CMV50 50mm length complete unit with gel MV X
PANA-GEL-CMV100 100mm length complete unit with gel MV X
PANA-GEL-CMV125 125mm length complete unit with gel MV X
PANA-GEL-CMV150 150mm length complete unit with gel MV X
PANA-GEL-CMV200 200mm length complete unit with gel MV X
PANA-GEL-CMV250 250mm length complete unit with gel MV X
PANA-GEL-CMV300 300mm length complete unit with gel MV X
PANA-GEL-CMSF50 50mm length complete unit with gel MSF X
PANA-GEL-CMSF100 100mm length complete unit with gel MSF X
PANA-GEL-CMSF125 125mm length complete unit with gel MSF X
PANA-GEL-CMSF150 150mm length complete unit with gel MSF X
PANA-GEL-CMSF200 200mm length complete unit with gel MSF X
PANA-GEL-CMSF250 250mm length complete unit with gel MSF X
PANA-GEL-CMSF300 300mm length complete unit with gel MSF X
PANA-GEL-C-CM402-50 50mm length complete unit with gel CM402 X
PANA-GEL-C-CM402-100 100mm length complete unit with gel CM403 X
PANA-GEL-C-CM402-125 125mm length complete unit with gel CM404 X
PANA-GEL-C-CM402-150 150mm length complete unit with gel CM405 X
PANA-GEL-C-CM402-200 200mm length complete unit with gel CM406 X
PANA-GEL-C-CM402-250 250mm length complete unit with gel CM407 X
PANA-GEL-C-CM402-300 300mm length complete unit with gel CM408 X
PANA-GEL-50 50mm gel strip All Types X
PANA-GEL-100 100mm gel strip All Types X
PANA-GEL-150 150mm gel strip All Types X
PANA-GEL-200 200mm gel strip All Types X
PANA-GEL-300 300mm gel strip All Types X
GEL-MAT Gel mat(rework) All Types X
GEL BARS
Tel: 0044(0) 1792 817661
Fax: 0044(0) 1792 321708